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Bill 00-7-f
Allocation of Organizational Aid Funds
October 20, 2000
v
PURPOSE: For the Student Government Association of Western Kentucky University
to allocate the $12,500 budgeted for the Organizational Aid to the student
organizations on the attached memo in the amount listed respectively.

WHEREAS: The Organizational Aid Committee has meticulously reviewed each
Registered Student Organization’s application, and

WHEREAS: the Committee has also given consideration to all groups after an extensive
interview process, and

WHEREAS: The Committee believes the money was allotted in a fair and reasonable
manner.

THEREFORE: Be it affirmed that we, the members of the Student Government

Association of Western Kentucky University do hereby allocate these
Registered Student Organizations the following amount of money.

AUTHORS: Dwight Campbell
Aaron Spencer
Thomas Schanding
Sarah Cosby
Amy Caswell

SPONSOR: Organizational Aid Committee



Amazing Tones of Joy

International Club

Scabbard & Blade

Chinese Students and
Scholars Assn.

Block & Bridle

Amnesty International

Eta Sigma Gamma

KY PHA

Student Paralegal Assn.

Golden Key

Ranger Club

Art Guild

Tri-Beta

Beta Alpha Psi

Financial Mgt. Assn.

Phi Beta Lambda

Gov’t in Politics Society

Delta Sigma Theta

Linux Users Group

Topperette’s

College Democrats

IABC

Delta Phi Alpha

HOUSE

HOSA

Antrhopology Club

Alpha Epsilon Delta

Psi Chi / Psychology Club

Diversity Coalition
Student Council for

Exceptional Children
Society of Prof. Journalists

Phi Alpha Theta

Society of Physics Students

Geology Club
College Republicans
Astronomy Club
KANS

Jewish Student Org.
Economics Club

$250
$450
$350

$350
$450

$200
$450

$200. .
$200°

$250
$350
$450
$250
$350
$350
$400
$400
$200
$400
$500
$275
$300
$250
$200
$450
$300
$250
$350
$300

$250
$300
$350
$300
$350
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$200
$300
$250
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