First Reading: October 17, 2000 Second Reading: October 24, 2000 Pass: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Fail: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Other:

Bill 00-7-f Allocation of Organizational Aid Funds October 20, 2000

For the Student Government Association of Western Kentucky University PURPOSE: to allocate the \$12,500 budgeted for the Organizational Aid to the student organizations on the attached memo in the amount listed respectively. The Organizational Aid Committee has meticulously reviewed each WHEREAS: Registered Student Organization's application, and WHEREAS: the Committee has also given consideration to all groups after an extensive interview process, and WHEREAS: The Committee believes the money was allotted in a fair and reasonable manner. THEREFORE: Be it affirmed that we, the members of the Student Government Association of Western Kentucky University do hereby allocate these Registered Student Organizations the following amount of money. AUTHORS: Dwight Campbell Aaron Spencer Thomas Schanding Sarah Cosby Amy Caswell Organizational Aid Committee SPONSOR:

\* 約

Amazing Tones of Joy	\$250
International Club	\$450
Scabbard & Blade	\$350
Chinese Students and	4000
Scholars Assn.	\$350
Block & Bridle	\$450
Amnesty International	\$200
Eta Sigma Gamma	\$450
	\$200
Student Paralegal Assn.	\$200
Golden Key	\$250
Ranger Club	\$350
Art Guild	\$450
Tri-Beta	\$250
Beta Alpha Psi	\$350
Financial Mgt. Assn.	\$350
Phi Beta Lambda	\$400
Gov't in Politics Society	\$400
Delta Sigma Theta	\$200
Linux Users Group	\$400
Topperette's	\$500
College Democrats	\$275
IABC	\$300
Delta Phi Alpha	\$250
HOUSE	\$200
HOSA	\$450
Antrhopology Club	\$300
Alpha Epsilon Delta	\$250
Psi Chi / Psychology Club	\$350
Diversity Coalition	\$300
Student Council for	
Exceptional Children	\$250
Society of Prof. Journalists	\$300
Phi Alpha Theta	\$350
Society of Physics Students	\$300
Geology Club	\$350
College Republicans	\$275
Astronomy Club	\$450
KANS	\$200
Jewish Student Org.	\$300
Economics Club	\$250

1

12

14

ł,

心的